3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-11-05
11:33:42

2 2019-11-05
07:24:48

3 2019-09-10
12:30:35

BITCOIN
13zaekC95iFjHdghWh3zhDZ69g8JoUiigzY

0.03188375 BTC &
2,001.59 USD

0.03188375 BTC &
2,001.59 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

bbf3edbbabl1f2609263310 - 0.00202309 BTC

061af5835b68b50e258b53

833108670ec8f72ae936

5f3a58359cd160414fa9dS + 0.00202309 BTC

e45hb20a3610c965a71292f

257ed8ced18e486e8laf

€2719592576322ec4a54a8 - 0.00202432 BTC

52a812f5158d0606787204

3ea54dcQ4a66ct52359%e
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13zaekC95iFjHdqhWb3zhDZ6g8JoUiigzY
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bbf3edbbab1f2609263310061af5835b68b50e258b53833108670ec8f72ae936
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bbf3edbbab1f2609263310061af5835b68b50e258b53833108670ec8f72ae936
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bbf3edbbab1f2609263310061af5835b68b50e258b53833108670ec8f72ae936
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f3a58359cd160414fa9d5e45b20a3610c965a71292f257ed8ced18e486e81af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f3a58359cd160414fa9d5e45b20a3610c965a71292f257ed8ced18e486e81af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f3a58359cd160414fa9d5e45b20a3610c965a71292f257ed8ced18e486e81af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2719592576322ec4a54a852a812f5158d06067872043ea54dc94a66cf52359e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2719592576322ec4a54a852a812f5158d06067872043ea54dc94a66cf52359e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2719592576322ec4a54a852a812f5158d06067872043ea54dc94a66cf52359e
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11

12

Date & time

2019-09-10
11:05:24

2019-08-04
02:34:40

2019-08-03
09:35:13

2019-07-01
14:15:48

2019-07-01
10:09:29

2019-01-27
12:48:13

2019-01-27
10:07:11

2018-12-21
11:00:14

2018-12-21
10:45:51

Transaction Id

faeb6f85c4a9f334c3db%ef

ea?b4ft3c3c3f31cB9cch96

bd4d8704b979fb7fd759

7€42016783fc49e912a04e

61e0fe4edc5c8belc8975a

4bbadaaefbbffb5a2276

45982d63c883032afac37e

del29f103edeed2a7502920

e087b4fd856452d7allb

c881151feS5788ade%4ecbd

775e7e4c5bddabédsdb69%a4

3b12739d6t68072e0a59

8efe59190e09a6e7ff2910

aelc74a8aedB06b9cabfb0?2

ac46150cbc30cbc54T76

46ab63b9b7524ad74ad394

0a425906d4415¢c53fc455¢

2ed83cc3c4bb4ebabfat

93769852fa8fd208aab53d

95751b4d33fe551d01a365

c9814t132665921at672

e809d085d584c5c4ab0644

179a88e37326b127e4e600

abbh90d9f9de256004209

9371a5d3ab40ab0698ft95e

c98ab7244d076b%3a6372a

ach146885e0b21243253

Amount

+ 0.00202432

- 0.00118225

+ 0.00118225

- 0.00257829

+ 0.00257829

- 0.00311193

+ 0.00311193

- 0.00305816

+ 0.00305816

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fae6f85c4a9f334c3db9efea9b4f3c3c3f31c09ccb96bd4d8704b979fb7fd759
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fae6f85c4a9f334c3db9efea9b4f3c3c3f31c09ccb96bd4d8704b979fb7fd759
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fae6f85c4a9f334c3db9efea9b4f3c3c3f31c09ccb96bd4d8704b979fb7fd759
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e42016783fc49e912a04e61e0fe4edc5c8be1c8975a4b6a3aaefbbffb5a2276
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e42016783fc49e912a04e61e0fe4edc5c8be1c8975a4b6a3aaefbbffb5a2276
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e42016783fc49e912a04e61e0fe4edc5c8be1c8975a4b6a3aaefbbffb5a2276
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/45982d63c883032afac37ede129f103edeed2a750290e087b4fd856452d7a11b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/45982d63c883032afac37ede129f103edeed2a750290e087b4fd856452d7a11b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/45982d63c883032afac37ede129f103edeed2a750290e087b4fd856452d7a11b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c881151fe5788ade94ec66775e7e4c5bdda6d5d699a43b12739d6f68072e0a59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c881151fe5788ade94ec66775e7e4c5bdda6d5d699a43b12739d6f68072e0a59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c881151fe5788ade94ec66775e7e4c5bdda6d5d699a43b12739d6f68072e0a59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8efe59190e09a6e7ff2910ae0c74a8aed06b9ca6fb02ac46150cbc30c6c54f76
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8efe59190e09a6e7ff2910ae0c74a8aed06b9ca6fb02ac46150cbc30c6c54f76
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8efe59190e09a6e7ff2910ae0c74a8aed06b9ca6fb02ac46150cbc30c6c54f76
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46ab63b9b7524ad74ad3940a425906d4415c53fc455c2ed83cc3c4664e0a6faf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46ab63b9b7524ad74ad3940a425906d4415c53fc455c2ed83cc3c4664e0a6faf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46ab63b9b7524ad74ad3940a425906d4415c53fc455c2ed83cc3c4664e0a6faf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93769852fa8fd208aa653d95751b4d33fe551d01a365c9814f132665921af672
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93769852fa8fd208aa653d95751b4d33fe551d01a365c9814f132665921af672
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93769852fa8fd208aa653d95751b4d33fe551d01a365c9814f132665921af672
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e809d085d584c5c4a60644179a88e37326b127e4e600abb90d9f9de256004209
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e809d085d584c5c4a60644179a88e37326b127e4e600abb90d9f9de256004209
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e809d085d584c5c4a60644179a88e37326b127e4e600abb90d9f9de256004209
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9371a5d3ab40a60698f95ec98ab7244d076b93a6372aacb146885e0b21243253
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9371a5d3ab40a60698f95ec98ab7244d076b93a6372aacb146885e0b21243253
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9371a5d3ab40a60698f95ec98ab7244d076b93a6372aacb146885e0b21243253
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16

17

18

19

20

Date & time

2018-12-04
03:23:19

2018-12-04
02:29:16

2018-11-08
11:11:36

2018-11-08
10:04:56

2018-10-26
11:59:04

2018-10-26
11:34:06

2018-09-24
10:30:25

2018-09-24
10:08:42

Transaction Id

979a73ad45861266e2b558

80ccl125cd0b479d849e280

c95230a5c6138e43ee80

a0995b45d63dfabh678283¢

4e270c1f2c332a59843ef2

lacflch2d2188548f6baa

b81fc9d86035bbcd4b3c4c

£8078f6e995fd2492c3ade

164cc7cBQaad?29db7cc84

5e1910c8f6c7300b2d1d00

33328f6918ed4405af5e23

€2c989975c9f95e55he?

e87e1739552da86ee74c91

bSbc8e888ce884357e556a

dccedch846d1a54b1b0S

19d930ca58de5d92508509b

d3a2aab69c4b5641F8c2b20

4a7ft64bd79017111d60c

d20aa8b8267b4b8531e511

43c023b0f7ech3629fb6ceb

eb2a4fabch067a92d492

eb7b2e8005bab60835e9265

f36bd677a2f7f8ca3238ef

eee?24d962eh90cde980b

Amount

0.00301953

0.00301953

0.00229204

0.00229204

0.00338334

0.00338334

0.00921080

0.00921080

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/979a73ad4586f266e2b55880cc125cd0b479d849e280c95230a5c6138e43ee80
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/979a73ad4586f266e2b55880cc125cd0b479d849e280c95230a5c6138e43ee80
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/979a73ad4586f266e2b55880cc125cd0b479d849e280c95230a5c6138e43ee80
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0995b45d63dfab678283c4e270c1f2c332a59843ef21acf1cb2d2188548f6aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0995b45d63dfab678283c4e270c1f2c332a59843ef21acf1cb2d2188548f6aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0995b45d63dfab678283c4e270c1f2c332a59843ef21acf1cb2d2188548f6aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b81fc9d86035bbcd463c4cf8078f6e995fd2492c3ade164cc7c0aad29db7cc84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b81fc9d86035bbcd463c4cf8078f6e995fd2492c3ade164cc7c0aad29db7cc84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b81fc9d86035bbcd463c4cf8078f6e995fd2492c3ade164cc7c0aad29db7cc84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e1910c8f6c7300b2d1d0033328f6918ed4405af5e23c2c989975c9f95e55be9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e1910c8f6c7300b2d1d0033328f6918ed4405af5e23c2c989975c9f95e55be9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e1910c8f6c7300b2d1d0033328f6918ed4405af5e23c2c989975c9f95e55be9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e87e1739552da86ee74c91b5bc8e888ce884357e556adccedcb846d1a54b1b05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e87e1739552da86ee74c91b5bc8e888ce884357e556adccedcb846d1a54b1b05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e87e1739552da86ee74c91b5bc8e888ce884357e556adccedcb846d1a54b1b05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/19d930ca58de5d9508509bd3a2aa69c4b5641f8c2b204a7f64bd79017111d60c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/19d930ca58de5d9508509bd3a2aa69c4b5641f8c2b204a7f64bd79017111d60c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/19d930ca58de5d9508509bd3a2aa69c4b5641f8c2b204a7f64bd79017111d60c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d20aa8b8267b4b8531e51143c023b0f7ecb3629f6cebeb2a4fa6cb067a92d492
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d20aa8b8267b4b8531e51143c023b0f7ecb3629f6cebeb2a4fa6cb067a92d492
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d20aa8b8267b4b8531e51143c023b0f7ecb3629f6cebeb2a4fa6cb067a92d492
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb7b2e8005ba60835e9265f36bd677a2f7f8ca3238efeee94d962eb90cde980b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb7b2e8005ba60835e9265f36bd677a2f7f8ca3238efeee94d962eb90cde980b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb7b2e8005ba60835e9265f36bd677a2f7f8ca3238efeee94d962eb90cde980b

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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